’ Advanced ESG course

lu

13 and 14 May 2025, London

o Please note that the group dinner is included in the course fee. Participants are
expected to arrange their own travel and accommodation (not included).
PATRIZIA
24 Endell St Tuesday 13 May
London WC2H 9HQ
United Kingdom 12:00 Registration and welcome
[ 12:30 Course introduction

Abigail Dean, Head of Strategic Insights, Nuveen Real Estate (course leader)
academy@inrev.org

+31 (0)20 235 86 02 13:00 Investor perspective on climate risk management
www.inrev.org Speaker to be confirmed
13:45 Building a net zero portfolio
Brett Ormrod, Net Zero Carbon Lead, LaSalle Investment Management
14:30 Coffee break
15:00 Case study: Implementing net zero at the asset level

Anja Koéhler, Head of Sustainability, EDGE

15:45 The impact of ESG on property valuations
Achille Simo, Executive Director, Value and Risk Advisor, JLL

16:30 Wrap-up day one by course leader

Advanced ESG course

London




PATRIZIA

24 Endell St
London WC2H 9HQ
United Kingdom

academy@inrev.org
+31 (0)20 235 86 02
www.inrev.org

Advanced ESG course

London

Advanced ESG course
13 and 14 May 2025, London

18:30

20:30

Group dinner
Venue: Caravan Covent Garden Restaurant, 30-35 Drury Ln, London WC2E 9NA, United Kingdom

End of day 1



PATRIZIA

24 Endell St
London WC2H 9HQ
United Kingdom

academy@inrev.org
+31 (0)20 235 86 02
www.inrev.org

Advanced ESG course

London

Advanced ESG course

13 and 14 May 2025, London

Wednesday 14 May

09:00

09:15

10:00

10.45

11:15

12.15

13.00

14.15

15:30

16:15

16:30

Opening remarks by course leader

Implementing ESG across the life cycle of an asset
Aneta Rusiniak, Director ESG Europe, Invesco

An Impact Investing Framework
Charlotte Jacques, Head of Sustainability and Impact Investment, Schroders Capital

Coffee break

ESG-related regulations and their implications
Aleksandra Njagulj, Managing Director, Global Head of Real Estate ESG, DWS

Force of nature: the importance of biodiversity in the built environment
Emily Hamilton, Head of ESG, Savills Investment Management

Lunch

Case study and group discussion
Feedback group work including coffee
Course wrap-up by course leader

End



