

Advanced ESG course

13 and 14 May 2025, London

•	Please note that the group dinner is included in the course fee. Participants are expected to arrange their own travel and accommodation (not included). Tuesday 13 May		
PATRIZIA 24 Endell St London WC2H 9HQ			
United Kingdom	12:00	Registration and welcome	
•	12:30	Course introduction Abigail Dean, Head of Strategic Insights, Nuveen Real Estate (course leader)	
academy@inrev.org +31 (0)20 235 86 02 www.inrev.org	13:00	Investor perspective on climate risk management Speaker to be confirmed	
	13:45	Building a net zero portfolio Brett Ormrod, Net Zero Carbon Lead, LaSalle Investment Management	
	14:30	Coffee break	
	15:00	Case study: Implementing net zero at the asset level Anja Köhler, Head of Sustainability, EDGE	
	15:45	The impact of ESG on property valuations Achille Simo, Executive Director, Value and Risk Advisor, JLL	
	16:30	Wrap-up day one by course leader	



Advanced ESG course London





Advanced ESG course

13 and 14 May 2025, London

Wednesday 14 May

PATRIZIA 24 Endell St London WC2H 9HQ United Kingdom

academy@inrev.org +31 (0)20 235 86 02 www.inrev.org

09:00	Opening remarks by course leader
09:15	Implementing ESG across the life cycle of an asset Aneta Rusiniak, Director ESG Europe, Invesco
10:00	An Impact Investing Framework Charlotte Jacques, Head of Sustainability and Impact Investment, Schroders Capital
10.45	Coffee break
11:15	ESG-related regulations and their implications Aleksandra Njagulj, Managing Director, Global Head of Real Estate ESG, DWS
12.15	Force of nature: the importance of biodiversity in the built environment Emily Hamilton, Head of ESG, Savills Investment Management
13.00	Lunch
14.15	Case study and group discussion
15:30	Feedback group work including coffee
16:15	Course wrap-up by course leader
16:30	End

